Nut Run 5K Age Group Results
Saturday, September 28, 2013

Top Male Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 1235 LANE HANKINS

Top Female Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 107 SHERRY ADAMS

Males 14 & Under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 108 COLBY ADAMS
2 880 ANSON PULSIPHER
3 120 JASON MERRICK

Males 15-24 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 125 BRANDON STOCKSTILL
2 878 ZACH HAINES

Males 25-34 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 921 SAM STETINA
2 124 JOSHUA SMITH

Males 35-44 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 908 MARK MASON
2 121 JIM MEYERS

Males 45-54 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 1247 JEFF WITT
2 903 ROD HENDRICKS

Males 55 & Over in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 899 MIKE COLE
2 112 KEITH HANKINS

Females 14 & Under in division 5K
Place Bib # Name
1 117 TRISTYN MARSHALL
2 920 KALYN STETINA
3 892 SERENA KORRNBREK
4 881 DARBY PULSIPHER
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Nut Run 5K Age Group Results
Saturday, September 28, 2013

Females 15-24 in division 5K

Place
1

Bib #
111

Name
MARISSA CASTLEBURY

Females 25-34 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
896
907
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919
122
119
126

Name
MARANDA TAYLOR
CHELSEA ABERCROMBIE
KALENA BRUCE
MEGAN RICHNER
KEARY BASECKE
STEPHANIE ANN LEE
VICTORIA YOUNGBLOOD
MEGAN NESBITT
VALERIE POPE
EMILY MEHL
MARISSA THORP

Females 35-44 in division 5K

Place
1
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Name
JENNIFER WINQUIST
SHANNON PULSIPHER

MELINDA WRIGHT
BILLIE MARSH
KELLY DODSEN

SARA HARP-SMITH

Females 45-54 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
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888
110
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Name
BETH MEYERS
LORI BASECKE
GEORGETTA BRANSTETTER
CHARLOTTE HEUHES
RACHEL WITT

Females 55 & Over in division 5K

Place
1
2

Bib #
128
906

Name
DEBBY WALLEN
ANITA KING

Total
37:39.473

Total
28:25.279
28:59.100
29:02.931
29:48.743
32:43.320
34:38.641
34:38.987
35:16.656
39:30.779
42:52.978
56:41.952

Total
34:21.582
34:48.131
40:28.366
41:30.555
43:38.143
44:44.303

Total
29:22.712
35:41.942
41:13.110
43:19.673
55:31.269

Total
41:11.004
55:32.764
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